

**Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional)
for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2011**

(Rs. In Lacs)

	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Six Months Ended		Previous Accounting Year ended
		30.09.2011 (Unaudited)	30.06.2010 (Unaudited)	30.09.2011 (Unaudited)	30.09.2010 (Unaudited)	31.03.2011 (Audited)
1	(A) Net Sales/Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
	(B) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-
2	Expenditure			-	-	-
	(A) Increase/Decrease in Stock -in-Trade and work in progress	-	-	-	-	-
	(B) Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-	-	-
	(C) Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	-	-
	(D) Employees Cost	-	-	-	-	0.90
	(E) Depreciation	-	-	-	-	0.84
	(F) Other Expenditure	-	0.07	-	0.08	0.65
	(G) Total	-	0.07	-	0.08	2.39
	(Any item exceeding 10% of the Total Expenditure to shown separately)	-	-	-	-	-
3	Profit From Operation Before Other Income , Interest & exceptional Items (1-2)	-	(0.07)	-	(0.08)	(2.39)
4	Other Income					2.44
5	Profit before interest & exceptional items (3+4)	-	(0.07)	-	(0.08)	0.04
6	Interest	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit after interest but before exceptional items (5-6)	-	(0.07)	-	(0.08)	0.04
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit (+) Loss (-) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	-	(0.07)	-	(0.08)	0.04
10	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-
11	Net Profit (+) loss (-) from Ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	-	(0.07)	-	(0.08)	0.04
12	Extra Ordinary Item (net of tax expenses Rs.....)	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit (+) loss (-) for the period (11-12)	-	(0.07)	-	(0.08)	0.04



